Information re accommodation and flights for Kaikoura AGM
Estimated Round-Trip Cost
e Round-trip fares from AKL to BHE averaging about NZ$220, with discounts often
found in September, especially if booked 71 days ahead
e September round-trip pricing at approximately NZ$190, making it the cheapest
month.
e Lower-end round-trip deals (mostly with Air New Zealand) start around NZ$178-183,
per Skyscanner and Flight Centre
Your Dates: Late-September Travel

For 25-28 September 2025, a realistic fare range for a round trip is:

e Budget Fare: NZ$178-185 (if snagging a low-price Air NZ deal)
e Typical Fare: NZ$190-220, depending on booking time and timing

Motel Options & Pricing

There is accommodation available at The White Morph (which is very close to the
Community Hall) and also the Suduma Hotel Kaikoura.

Other Options are:-
1. Al Kaikoura Motel & Holiday Park

e Price: from NZ$64/night for self-contained units
o Highlights: Shared kitchen & BBQ, free Wi-Fi, close to centre & hall (5 min walk)

2. Bella Vista Motel Kaikoura

e Price: from NZD $412.50 for 3 nights
o Highlights: 4-star, kitchenettes, garden, continental breakfast available, 10 min walk

3. Panorama Motel

e Price: from NZ$555 for three nights
e Highlights: Stunning sea/mountain views, kitchenettes, ensuite, 8 min walk

5. Kaikoura Gateway Motor Lodge

e Price: from NZ480.00 three nights night Highlights: 4-star lodge with pool and
garden, kitchenettes in some units, 5 min walk

Ambassador Motel has offered a discount to conference delegates.



